
Übungsblatt: Halbiere bis 1 000

1. 6 2. 582 3. 334

4. 378 5. 362 6. 806

7. 114 8. 466 9. 314

10. 240 11. 256 12. 918

13. 964 14. 952 15. 584

16. 552 17. 282 18. 82

19. 850 20. 766 21. 178

22. 300 23. 780 24. 982

25. 146 26. 902 27. 318

28. 328 29. 450 30. 260

31. 224 32. 806 33. 756

© MaxKlug.de Online üben  |  
Lehr- und Lernbücher  |  
Arbeitsblätter  |  
Lehr- und Lernmaterialien

Halbieren






Übungsblatt: Halbiere bis 1 000 | ANTWORTEN

1. 6 2. 582 3. 334

4. 378 5. 362 6. 806

7. 114 8. 466 9. 314

10. 240 11. 256 12. 918

13. 964 14. 952 15. 584

16. 552 17. 282 18. 82

19. 850 20. 766 21. 178

22. 300 23. 780 24. 982

25. 146 26. 902 27. 318

28. 328 29. 450 30. 260

31. 224 32. 806 33. 756

3 291 167

189 181 403

57 233 157

120 128 459

482 476 292

276 141 41

425 383 89

150 390 491

73 451 159

164 225 130

112 403 378
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